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Circolo della Vela Muggia

Yachting Club Portoroz

14-15 giugno 2014

38° MUGGIA-PORTOROSE

CLASSIFICA PROVVISORIA

10° SETTIMANA INTERNAZIONALE DEI 3 GOLFI
38" MUGGIA-PORTOROSE-MUGGIA

3021
50 3 2
6,0 1 5
80 5 3
10,0 4 6
110 7 4
15,0 6dnc
17,0 8 dnc

ﬁ Prova 2
1 231 Pier Vettor Grimani, ITA 41048, COMP. DELLA VELA VENEZIA Sideracordis
2 209 Pierluigi Bresciani, ITA 1805, YACHT CLUB VERONA Pazza Idea
3 212 Fornasaro Piero de Manzini, ITA 14626, Y C ADRIACO Nembo Speed
4 222 Quaiat Marino, ITA 16210, LNI TRIESTE MAGIA 3 ILLYTECA
5 206 Alessandro Cescot, ITA 16919, STSM Manitou
6 215 Corrado Annis, ITA 39139, Y C ADRIACO Lady Day
7 232 Volpi Patrizia, ITA 13484, LNI BASSANO DEL GRAPPA Magica Luce
8 233 Sporting Club Due Vele, ITA 14872, TREVISO S.C. Luna per te
Crociera Maxi+Zero
1 81 Zanetti Alvise, USA 50075, C.V.CONEGLIANO ASS SPOR Vanish 20 11
2 41 Carlo Naibo, ITA 12594, C.V.CONEGLIANO ASS SPOR Elca 40 2 2
3 74 Scolari Franco, ITA 5623, LNI TRIESTE Barbarik 8,0 dns dnf
Crociera Alfa+Bravo
1 48 Decio Romano, ITA 14686, STV Thalia 201 1
2 43 Furlani Gianfranco, ITA 800, Y C ADRIACO GAME 50 3 2
3 26 Perini Francesco, ITA 16039, YC VERONA Ataraxia 50 2 3
4 20 Venuti Alberto, ITA 15945, YC ADRIACO So Beautiful 80 4 4
5 39 Atza Antonio, ITA 15172, CIRCOLO VELICO BIBIONE Gioben's 1000 5 5
Crociera Charly
1 52 Mihelic France, SLO 535, Yacht Club Portoroz Daphne 201 1
2 55 Saso Weber, X 35, J.K. NASA Foxy 40 2 2
3 73 Levantini Fulvio, ITA 16590, STV TAINA' 7,0 4 3
4 49 Sperandio Gianpietro, ITA 15986, C.V FARO PIAVE VECCHIA Daphne 7,0 3 4
5 53 Agapito Luciano, ITA 4446, COVMUGGIA Spring 10,0 5 5
6 65 Ercolessi Paolo, ITA 5502, Y C ADRIACO Platime V 12,0 6 6
Crociera Delta
1 47 Janez Gorec, SLO 3666, JK Posejdon Shark 20 1 1
2 19 Cibibin Massimo, ITA 3264, STV ASTEROPEIl 4,0 2 2
3 32 Gini Paolo, ITA 4047, CDVMUGGIA LUNA BLU 6,0 3 3
4 67 Sain Pietro, ITA 5160, CDVMUGGIA Maltemi 10,0 4 6
5 37 Grotto Giuseppe, ITA 3675, LNI VICENZA Virgola 11,0ret 4
6 7 Spangaro Claudio, ITA 12591, LNI TRIESTE Bonita 12,0dnf 5
Crociera Echo
1 18 Bergamo Bruno, ITA 16204, LNI MESTRE CHILAVISTA 3,0 2 1
2 35 Coretti Edoardo, ITA 5114, STV Testarda 301 2
3 3 Fischer Fabio, ITA 11177, CDVMUGGIA SCHIRIBIZ1II 6,0 3 3
4 14 ISI Team Asd, ITA 16937, SVBG Lady A 80 4 4
5 72 Fulvio Manuelli, ITA 1024, CDVMUGGIA Willy Nilly 12,0 7 5
6 57 Ruzzier Giorgio, SLO 101, C.D.PORTOROZ Marciana 13,0 5 8
7 70 Lipovseil Aljosa, SLO 492, YACHT CLUB PORTOROZ CESARICA 13,0 6 7
8 69 Andrea Sergas, ITA 5393, LNI TRIESTE +delmondo 14,0 8 6



Crociera Foxtrot

1
2
3
4
5

9 Marsi Fulvio, ITA 5101, CDVM

68 Hubscher lurij, SLO 48, Y.C. PORTOROZ

42 Gustin Dario, ITA 14729, SISTIANA 89

54 Grassi Livio, ITA 2956, YACHT CLUB HANNIBAL
8 Paolo Pipan, ITA 121, STV

Crociera Golf+Hotel
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76 Busdachin Corinna, ITA 2216, CDVMUGGIA
6 Lorenzi Lucia, ITA 3247, CDVMUGGIA

36 Cangiano Gennaro, ITA 1827, CDVMUGGIA
44 Zanon Paolo, EUR 770, SISTIANA 89

Regata Maxi

1

80 Cimolai Luigi, ITA 14925, COMPAGNIA DEL VENTO

Regata Zero+Alfa+Bravo

Zogatolo

My Way
Argento Vivo
MICROBO
Giorgia

Mia Stella B
YOGHI
VIVA LA
Teide

Southern Star

1 63 Bertocchi Roberto, ITA 14409, CDVMUGGIA Sayonara

2 45 Bruno Spangaro e Roberto Lanti, ITA 14444, SVBG Wops

3 33 Renzi Erik, ITA 15900, CDVMUGGIA Boogeyman

4 59 Massimo Zannini, ITA 16304, STV Ypsilon
Regata Delta+Echo

1 16 Tical Danny, ITA 4465, CDVMUGGIA CATIVA

2 88 Umberto Giugni, ITA 2000, STV Fra Diavolo

3 30 Zugna Walter, ITA 1306, COVMUGGIA True Life

4 46 Spangaro Bruno, ITA 15248, SVBG ANDERSEN

5 79 lgor Pertot, SLO 777,Y C CUPA Maxi Svnja

6 75 Zerjal Aleksander, ITA 125911, S.T.SPORT DEL MARE ANABEL
Regata Foxtrot

1 1 Spangaro Michele, ITA 16724, YC MARINA S GIUSTO Vipera

2 29 luretigh Renzo, ITA 840, SISTIANA 89 TIBURON

3 78 Debernardi Massimiliano, ITA 237, S.T.SPORT DEL MARE Chupa

4 60 Guarnieri Ezio, ITA 3381, STV Chardonnay
Regata Golf+Hotel

1 22 Rapotez Davide, ITA 2225, S.T.SPORT DEL MARE Anomalia

2 2 Ferraro Antonino, ITA 770, CDVM Mezamuja

3 27 Baschiera Massimo, SLO 367, STSM IGRACA

4 64 Schaffer Fabio, ITA 3325, Y C ADRIACO Incubo

5 82 Jadralni Klub Ljubljana, SLO 311, Jadralni Klub Ljubljana Sosolka

6 40 Radin Dario, ITA 293, S.N. LAGUNA Skizzo

7 50 Andrea Radaelli, ITA 12, LNI TRIESTE Zero 22

8 17 Irredento Francesco, ITA 20, STV Zero in condotta
Libera 1

1 58 Dusan Puh, SRB 11, JK PIRAT Aligator 2

2 66 Alexander Sako, SVK 77, Slovakia Paula

3 77 Pierluigi Peresson, ITA 13790, S.CANOTT AUSONIA Fanatic
Libera 2

1 24 Masoli Antonio, ITA 16861, SVBG Raptor

56 Rapotez Franco, ITA 9922, S.T.SPORT DEL MARE Spasso

2
3
4

34 Provvidenti Lucio, ITA 13228, YC MARINA S GIUSTO
71 Condello Adriano, ITA 6958, STV

Medici per |'Africa-Barraonda
Frixx-La Parillada

2011
50 3 2
50 2 3
9,0 5 4
10,0 4 dnf

20 11
40 2 2
6,0 3 3
10,0 dnc dnf

2011

3,0 2
301
7,0 4
8,0 3

201
6,0 4
6,0 2
6,0 3
12,0 5dnf
13,0 6dnf

3,0
3,0
7,0
7,0

w ks EN
A WN PR

5,0
6,0
6,0
8,0
10,0 1dnf
10,0 6 4

15,0 0cs 6
18,0 dnf dnf

w 0N
UGN = W

201 1
40 2 2
8,0 dnf dnf

30 2 1
50 3 2
6,0 1dnf
10,0 dnf dnf



Ufo
21 Perelli Rocco Marco, ITA 6, SVBG

31 De Visintini Gianni, ITA 28, SVBG

28 Bivi Davide, ITA 22, NAUTICA GRIGNANO

51 De Monte Federico, ITA 35, NAUTICA GRIGNANO
23 Boldrini Piero, ITA 11, SVBG

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

4 Nobile Roberto, ITA 46, SISTIANA 89

25 Pergola Andrea, ITA 34, SVBG
5 Roiaz Monica, ITA 13, SVBG

VELE BIANCHE
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20
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

306
317
309
311
301
316
313
319
320
307
318
303
326
310
308
325
322
312
324
321
302
304
305
323
314
315
327

Lupieri Sergio, ITA 13236, COVMUGGIA

Furlan Marco, SLO 69, SVBG

Sinico Gianni, ITA 5122, CDVMUGGIA
Franceschi Ferruccio, ITA 6041, SISTIANA 89
Giannini Ferruccio, ITA 3411, LNI GRADO

Gustin Valter, ITA 888, Y C ADRIACO

Cociani Ladi, ITA 3770, CDVMUGGIA

Silvano Sinigoi, ITA 2090, LNI TRIESTE

Castellan Roberto, ITA 2949, CDVM

Claudio Di Cosimo, ITA 1924, Y C PORTO S ROCCO
Fabio Pechiar, ITA 338, CODVMUGGIA

Velasco Giorgio, ITA 648, CDVMUGGIA

Lodes Bruno, ITA 1693, YCA

Stiglic Egidio, ITA 1744, NAUTICA GRIGNANO
Vidoni Massimiliano, ITA 5080, SISTIANA 89
Leonardo Maccarrone, ITA 1129, SVOC
Vattovani Riccardo, ITA 2297, COVMUGGIA
Ursich Luciano, ITA 15034, LNI TRIESTE
Bertocchi Marco, ITA 777, S.T.SPORT DEL MARE
Tullio Ranni, ITA 579, CDVMUGGIA

Wagner Barbara, ITA 660, CDVMUGGIA

Zulian Michele, ITA 757, CDVMUGGIA

Mosco Carlo, ITA 1976, STV

Umberto Spano, ITA 1743, CDVMUGGIA

Zanin Sergio, ITA 2362, NAUTICA GRIGNANO
Schiavini Bruno, ITA 3868, NAUTICA GRIGNANO
Paolo Buzzi, ITA 3434, CDVMUGGIA

V.BIANCHE Alfa+Bravo
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317
316
319
307

Furlan Marco, SLO 69, SVBG

Gustin Valter, ITA 888, Y C ADRIACO

Silvano Sinigoi, ITA 2090, LNI TRIESTE

Claudio Di Cosimo, ITA 1924, Y C PORTO S ROCCO

V.BIANCHE Delta
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306
309
313
308
312
305
315
327

Lupieri Sergio, ITA 13236, COVMUGGIA

Sinico Gianni, ITA 5122, CODVMUGGIA

Cociani Ladi, ITA 3770, CDVMUGGIA

Vidoni Massimiliano, ITA 5080, SISTIANA 89
Ursich Luciano, ITA 15034, LNI TRIESTE

Mosco Carlo, ITA 1976, STV

Schiavini Bruno, ITA 3868, NAUTICA GRIGNANO
Paolo Buzzi, ITA 3434, CDVMUGGIA

V.BIANCHE Echo

1 311 Franceschi Ferruccio, ITA 6041, SISTIANA 89
2 301 Giannini Ferruccio, ITA 3411, LNI GRADO

Goofy

CATTIVIK

DON CHISCOTTE
SCHEGGIA
POISON

Gufo Euronautica 2000

Fuzzy Fun
RE NERO

BEATRIX
SixtyNine
Haliaetum
Speedy

Milu
Bellerofonte
BARBABLU
Calemba
BURIAN-SHOGUN
Mitica

Amir

POLVERE DI STELLE
SIRAH

SILVA

Tina

Arianna

Il Monello

Didi

Kettefrega
Garbin Il

Giava
PAPERGOGA
Higlander-Birba 2
Torno Subito
Dondola

Manta

See Falle

SixtyNine
Bellerofonte
Calemba
Mitica

BEATRIX
Haliaetum
BARBABLU

Tina

Didi
Higlander-Birba 2
Manta

See Falle

Speedy
Milu

3,0
4,0
7,0
7,0
9,0
13,0 6 7
15,0dnf 6
16,0 7 dnf

WO LN
ua BN W

301 2
40 3 1
70 25
9,0 6 3
10,0 4
11,0 7
12,0 5
17,0 9
19,0
24,0
24,0
26,0
27,0
28,0
29,0
29,0
29,0

6
4
7
8
9

=

0
14 10
12 12
11 15
8 19

17 11
16 13
13 16
15 14
35,0 18 17
37,0 19 18
48,0 dnf 20
56,0 dnf dnf
56,0 dnf dnf
56,0 dnf dnf
56,0 dnf dnf
56,0 dnf dnf
56,0 dnf dnf
56,0 dnf dnf

2,0
4,0
6,0
8,0

A WN R
A WN PR

2,0
4,0
6,0
8,0
10,0 5 5

18,0 dnf dnf
18,0 dnf dnf
18,0 dnf dnf

A WN R
A WN PR
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320 Castellan Roberto, ITA 2949, CDVM

310 Stiglic Egidio, ITA 1744, NAUTICA GRIGNANO
318 Fabio Pechiar, ITA 338, CDVMUGGIA

302 Wagner Barbara, ITA 660, CDVMUGGIA

V.BIANCHE Foxtrot

A WN R

303 Velasco Giorgio, ITA 648, CDVMUGGIA

322 Vattovani Riccardo, ITA 2297, CDVMUGGIA
325 Leonardo Maccarrone, ITA 1129, SVOC
323 Umberto Spano, ITA 1743, CDVMUGGIA

V.BIANCHE Hotel
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324 Bertocchi Marco, ITA 777, S.T.SPORT DEL MARE
321 Tullio Ranni, ITA 579, CDVMUGGIA

304 Zulian Michele, ITA 757, CDVMUGGIA

314 Zanin Sergio, ITA 2362, NAUTICA GRIGNANO

BURIAN-SHOGUN
SILVA

Amir

Giava

POLVERE DI STELLE
I Monello

Arianna

Torno Subito

Kettefrega
Garbin Il
PAPERGOGA
Dondola

6,0 3 3
9,0 5 4
9,0 4 5
14,0 dnf dnf

301 2
40 3 1
50 2 3
10,0 dnf dnf

2011
7,0dnf 2
10,0 dnf dnf
10,0 dnf dnf



